40ft Case Reel
HMA401214G4SL-US
14 AWG
4
OUTLETS
40ft
Features
›› Robust compact case reel
›› Safety thermal breaker with reset button
›› Integrated on/off switch with safety overload
›› Power LED indicator
Description
The Masterplug 40ft cord reel provides 1560W of power with 4 120V 13amp sockets, LED power
indicator, power switch, and a built-in thermal breaker with reset button. Wall mount using integrated
keyhole slots allow for easy storage mounting.  The compact and easily portable reel is perfect for
home, yard, or motorhome use.
Standards UL/CUL
Maximum Load 13A / 1560W / 120V~
Switch specification 15A / 120V~
Max cable length 40ft
Cable Size 14AWG
Line Diagrams
Technical Specifications
Part No HMA401214G4SL-US Qty 3
Type Case Reel Shipping Carton
Info (m) H: 0.25 x W: 0.24 x D: 0.55
Cable Type PVC CBM (m3) 0.033
Cable Length (ft) 40ft G.W (kg) 9
Amp 13 EAN Barcode 5015056535838
Product Dimensions
(Inch/cm)
H: 8½ x W: 8 x D: 6¾
H: 21.8 x W: 20.2 x D: 17.2
8 inch/202mm
8½
 in
ch
/2
18
m
m
6¾ inch/172mm
Product Information
View other extension cords and сables made by MasterPlug Extension Reels on our website.